

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2321 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	06.03.2026	<u>CVBR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Ms. Hamsini, learned Proxy Counsel representing Mr. Pasha Mohith, learned Standing Counsel for Warangal Municipal Corporation, undertakes to file vakalat on behalf of respondent Nos.1 and 2 and also counter affidavit. List this matter on 20.03.2026. B/o. dpm	